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Course BEd English ( 165) & 5
LN
College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 ) - .m o .m
S 9
Exam Code 16519102 Scheme 2019 /m W,N
Sem 1 Exam Month/Year 8/2021 2
: v
| Candidate , 2
# | Name of the Student 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Signature b2
. Code 7
w , 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 23(0404| 23(0505 48(0606 24(0707 | 24(0808| 25(0909
1 16520306001  ABHIRAMI S
W ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
" 23(0101 24(0303| 22(0404 | 23(0505 48(0606| 24(0707 | 23(0808| 25(0909
2 | 16520306002 | Aiswarya Rani R S 19(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 24(0303 | 23(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808| 25(0909
3 16520306003 ANJANA SUJI 24(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 24(0303| 23(0404 | 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707| 24(0808| 25(0909
4 16520306004 APARNABJ 24(0202 )
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
25(0101 24(0303| 24(0404 | 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808| 25(0909
5 16520306005 ATHIRA JAYAKUMAR 24(0202) ”
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ‘,
24(0101/ 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 23(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808 25(0909)
6 16520306006 AVANI S K |
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
S N R R T —
24(0101 24(0303| 23(0404 | 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808 | nmso%_
7 | 16520306007 | AVANI V R 24(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
8 | 16520306008 , D DEEPTHI BABU 24(0101/ 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 23(0404 | 23(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 288_ 25(0909




, ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

24(0101 24(0303| 23(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808| 25(0909 \

ing Collegc

|
|
9 | 16520306009 | INDUJA A L 24(0202 ) ( ™
>~ g
@ ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) 5 &%
I A R - — S8y
” 25(0101 24(0303| 23(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808| 25(0909 m & 3]
10 | 16520306010 | JULIYA JOSEPH 24(0202) pn. 8 S
9
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) m, 2
24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 23(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707| 24(0808| 25(0909 M
11 | 16520306011 | KARTHIKA S ™
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
5
24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404 | 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808| 25(0909
12 | 16520306012 | KAVYAD S 24(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
25(0101 24(0303| 23(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606( 24(0707 | 24(0808 | 25(0909
13 | 16520306013 | KEERTHANA S B 24(0202)
| ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
25(0101 24(0303| 23(0404 | 24(0505| 48(0606|, 24(0707 | 24(0808| 25(0909
14 | 16520306014 | MEENUMJ 24(0202)

24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303 | 23(0404 | 23(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808| 25(0909

15 16520306015 | MIDHILA S R
M ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

m_ 24(0101 24(0303 | 24(0404| 23(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808 mmam.ow_W

16 | 16520306016 | NIKITHA B 24(0202)

W ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808| 25(0909

17 16520306017 | NIMISHA S 24(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) _
24(0101 24(0303 | 24(0404 | 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707| 24(0808 nmaweL
18 | 16520306018 RESHMAA S 24(0202) ‘
'

) ) ) ) ) ) )

19 16520306019 RESHMA R B 24(0101| 24(0202 ) | 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808| 25(0909
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|
|
|
|
f
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|

22 | 16520306022 | SREENA PRASANTH

) ) ) ) ) )

24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 23(0404| 23(0505| 48(0606 | 24(0707

)

24(0808

)

25(0909

20 | 16520306020 | SILPA VIJAYAN
| ) ) N T A I ) ) )
” 24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808| 25(0909
21 | 16520306021 | SREELEKSHMI J 24(0202 )
| ) T I o )
24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404 | 23(0505| 48(0606 24(0707 | 24(0808| 25(0909

alning College
Nedunganda

i
Y

Code
0101
0202
0303
0404
0505
0606
0707
0808
0909

Subjects
Subject
Knowledge and Curriculum: Philosophical and sociological Perspectives(01 )
Developmental Perspectives of the Learner(02 )
Technology and Communication in Education(03 )
Theoretical Base of English Education(04 )
Pedagogic Content Knowledge Analysis: English(05 )
Yoga, Health & Physical Education(06 )
Art & Aesthetics Education(07 )
School Induction Programme, Observation of model lessons(2 nos. ) and reporting(08 )

Vocational/Work Education, Field Trip - English(09 )
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Course BEd Malayalam ( 168 ) .mu. m S
A = A
N < =
College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 ) - acm pu
5 g
Exam Code 16819102 Scheme 2019 = .m,
Sem 1 Exam Month/Year 8/2021 2
L
5

# Name of the Student 01 02 03 04 05 06 o7 08 09 Signature

W Candidate
| Code

m 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
1 | 16820306001 | ABHINAM C

” ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404 | 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
2 | 16820306002 | ANUJAB S

[ 24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 | 25(0909
3 | 16820306003 | ARCHANA DEVI A 24(0202)

24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404 | 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707| 25(0808 | 25(0909
4 | 16820306004 | ARYAV S | 24(0202)

[ 25(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404 | 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 25(0909
5 | 16820306005 A ASWANY PRASANNAN

24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 25(0909
6 16820306006 ASWATHY K S 24(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

25(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
7 | 16820306007 | ASWATHY TG
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

[I—————————

— —

8 ,_mmmowcwoomh ATHIRA R 25(0101| 24(0202 ) | 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 48(0606| 24(0707| 25(0808 | 25(0909
[ .

&



| | ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
” _ 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707| 25(0808 | 25(0909
9 | 16820306009 | KARTHIKA NV
_ W, ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
— I CR - i | B e
,, “ 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 | 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
10 | 16820306010 | LIYA J
, W ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
- S
W 24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 | 25(0909
11 | 16820306011 | REVATHY A 24(0202)
. ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
” 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 23(0303| 24(0404 | 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
12 | 16820306012 | SOUMYA MOHAN
, ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
, 24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404 | 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
13 | 16820306013 | SREEKUTTY SR 24(0202)
W ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Subjects
Code Subject
0101 Knowledge and Curriculum: Philosophical and sociological Perspectives(01 )
0202 Developmental Perspectives of the Learner(02 )
0303 Technology and Communication in Education(03 )
0404 Theoretical Base of Malayalam Education(04 )
0505 Pedagogic Content Knowledge Analysis: Malayalam(05 )
0606 Yoga, Health & Physical Education(06 )
0707 Art & Aesthetics Education(07 )
0808 School Induction Programme, Observation of model lessons(2 nos. ) and reporting(08 )

0909

Vocational/Work Education, Field Trip - Malayalam(09 )
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Sree Narayana Tia:
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Course BEd Mathematics ( 180 )
College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 )
Exam Code 18019102 Scheme 2019
Sem 1 Exam Month/Year 8/2021
| Candidate
# Cod Name of the Student 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Signature
e
, 24(0101| 21.5(0202| 24(0303| 23(0404 | 23(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808| 23(0909
1 | 18020306001 | AKASHD S
ﬁ ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 24(0303| 25(0404 | 25(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
2 | 18020306002 | AKSHARA JYOTHY 23(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
3 | 18020306003 | ANILA RAJU 24(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
|
24(0101 24(0303| 25(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
4 18020306004 | Anjana R 23(0202)
ﬁ ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
, 24(0101 23(0303| 23(0404 | 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 | 24(0909
5 18020306005 | ANJANA VENU S 23(0202)
,, ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
, 24(0101 24(0303| 23(0404| 23(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 | 25(0909
6 18020306006 | DEVI S 23(0202)
H ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
W 24(0101 24(0303| 23(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909 '
7 | 18020306007 | HARITHA S 23(0202)
m ) ) ) - ) ) ) ) )
8 | 18020306008 KARTHIKA N S 25(0101| 24(0202 ) | 24(0303| 25(0404 | 25(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 25(0909

incipal
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Pr.
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Nedunganda




) ) ) ) ) )

25(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707

24(0101 24(0303| 25(0404

)

)

25(0909

25(0808
9 | 18020306009 NAYANA P G 24(0202)
, ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505| 48(0606 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
10 | 18020306010 | Sajin Dev §
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
— ‘L,llA S — —
24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
11 18020306011  SRUTHI.SASANKAN 24(0202) :
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 25(0404| 24(0505 48(0606 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
12 | 18020306012 THRISARA V PRASAD i
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 24(0303| 25(0404| 25(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
13 18020306013 VINEESHAVN 24(0202)

Code
0101
0202
0303
0404
0505
0606
0707
0808
0909

Subjects
Subject
Knowledge and Curriculum: Philosophical and sociological Perspectives(01)
Developmental Perspectives of the Learner(02 )
Technology and Communication in Education(03 )
Theoretical Base of Mathematics Education(04 )
Pedagogic Content Knowledge Analysis: Mathematics(05 )
Yoga, Health & Physical Education(06 )
Art & Aesthetics Education(07 )

School Induction Programme, Observation of model lessons(2 nos. ) and reporting(08 )

Vocational/Work Education, Field Trip - Mathematics(09 )

1
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Principa
Sree Narayana Training College

Nedungand



Course BEd Natural Science ( 181)
College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 )
Exam Code 18119102 Scheme 2019
Sem 1 Exam Month/Year 8/2021
Candidate
Name of the Student 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Signature
Code
24(0101 24(0303 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
18120306001 AKHILA R U 24(0202) 23(0404 ) | 24(0505 )
) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 24(0303| 24.5(0404 48(0606| 24(0707| 25(0808 | 25(0909
18120306002 AMRITHA S 24(0202) 25(0505 ) 7 _
) ) ) ) ) ) L)
! |
S ~ |
24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
18120306003 AMRUTHAPRAKASH T 23(0404 ) | 25(0505) v W
) ) ) ) ) ) ﬁ )
24(0101 24(0303| 23.5(0404| 24.5(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 | 25(0909
18120306004 ANAGHA RAJR S 24(0202) |
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
TEES 24(0303| 24.5(0404| 24.5(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707  25(0808 | 25(0909
18120306005 ARYAAS , 24(0202 ) | 7
,A ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
| 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303 48(0606| 24(0707| 25(0808 | 25(0909
18120306006 ASHA C 23(0404 ) | 24(0505) ” ,,
) | ) ) ) V ) ) )
, , m , “ o
, 25(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303 24.5(0505 | 48(0606| 24(0707| 25(0808  25(0909
16120306007 ATHULYA.S V, 24(0404) N ” ,
) ) ) ) | ) ) ) )

18120306008 BINIB S

250101 mﬁomom: 24(0303 24.5(0404
| |

| 24.5(0508

|
|
. ﬁ,
W ..ESOL 24(0707

| 25(0808 | 25(0909

Principal

ing College

i

Sree Narayana Tra
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&
_ ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) =
| I S , L B I I N R S
, W, 24(0101 24(0303| 24.5(0404 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25 -
9 18120306009 | DIVYASREE S 24(0202) A ﬂ 25(0505 ) ( ( (0808) 25(0308 <l ms °
| | A o
| | ) ) ) ) ) ) ) | 35 §
S N S S S S
, _ 24(0101 24(0303 | 24.5(0404 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 | 25(0909 _m a3
1018120306010 JEEVA 24(0202) 25(0505 ) = Q53
H ) ) ) ) ) ) ) I\ w,r
, 24(0101 24(0303 24.5(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707| 25(0808| 25(0909 =
11 | 18120306011 | MEENU SUBHASH 24(0202) 23(0404) m
| m ) ) ) ) ) ) ) 0
, 25(0101 24(0303| 24.5(0404 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
12 | 18120306012 PRESTA P 24(0202) 25(0505 )
) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 24(0303| 23.5(0404| 24.5(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 | 25(0909
13 18120306013  RESMILLR 24(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
25(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 23.5(0404 48(0606| 24(0707| 25(0808 | 25(0909
14 18120306014  SUMITH S 25(0505 )
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303 24.5(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 | 25(0909
15 18120306015 SURABHI SURESH 23(0404)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Subjects
Code Subject
0101 Knowledge and Curriculum: Philosophical and sociological Perspectives(01 )
0202 Developmental Perspectives of the Learner(02)
0303 Technology and Communication in Education(03 )
0404 Theoretical Base of Natural Science Education(04 )
0505 Pedagogic Content Knowledge Analysis: Natural Science(05 )

0606 Yoga, Health & Physical Education(06 )



0707 Art & Aesthetics Education(07 )

0808 School Induction Programme, Observation of model lessons(2 nos. ) and reporting(08 ) ,h -

0909 Vocational/Work Education, Field Trip - Natural Science(09 ) X ;mw
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Course BEd Physical Science ( 182) R g
& s
College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 ) m.
o
Exam Code 18219102 Scheme 2019 =
Q
Sem 1 Exam Month/Year 8/2021 &
Candidate
# ,, Name of the Student 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Signature
Code |
WW 25(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24.5(0404 | 24.5(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707| 25(0808| 25(0909
1 | 18220306001 | AISWARYA PRASAD
| ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
m 24(0101 20(0303 48(0606| 24(0707| 24(0808| 25(0909
2 18220306002 | AISWARYA S 24(0202) 12(0404 ) | 18(0505 )
_ ) ) ) ) ) )
25(0101 24(0303 24.5(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707| 25(0808 | 25(0909
3 | 18220306003 | AISWARYA T 24(0202) 24(0404 )
) ) ) ) ) ) )
25(0101 24(0303| 24.5(0404 48(0606 | 24(0707 | 25(0808 | 25(0909
4 18220306004  Akshaya K 24(0202) 25(0505 ) .
) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 24(0303 24.5(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707| 25(0808| 25(0909
5 18220306005 APARNA B 24(0202 ) 24(0404 )
) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 24(0303 24.5(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707| 25(0808| 25(0909
6 18220306006 DARSANA PRAKASH L 24(0202 ) 24(0404 )
) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 23.5(0404 | 24.5(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 | 25(0909
7 | 18220306007 | DHANYA B
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
8 |18220306008 | DILEESH S 24(0101| 24(0202 )| 24(0303| 23.5(0404 | 24.5(0505 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808  25(0909
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| 25(0101 24(0303 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 | 25 ™ _ S
| (0909 .
9 | 18220306009 DIPIN R 24(0202 ) 24(0404 ) | 24(0505 ) N5 87
| | ) § ¢
I I R ) S N T EE
| o -'l..
W 24(0101 24(0303| 24.5(0404 48(0606/ 24(0707| 25(0808| 25(0909 S
10 | 18220306010 | GOPIKA.V 24(0202) 25(0505 ) B 2
| ) ) ) ) ) ) ) £
I =
, 24(0101 24(0303| 23.5(0404 48(0606| 24(0707| 25(0808| 25(0909 8
11 18220306011 | MEGHA S 24(0202)) 24(0505 ) 5
) ) ) ) ) ) )
” 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303 | 24.5(0404 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808 | 25(0909
12 18220306012  MIDHUN M.L 25(0505 )
W ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
| 24(0101 24(0303| 23.5(0404 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
13 18220306013 POOJAJ B 24(0202)) 24(0505 )
, ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 24(0303| . 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
14 18220306014 RESHMAG S 24(0202) 24(0404 ) | 25(0505 )
) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 24(0303| 23.5(0404 24.5(0505| 48(0606 | 24(0707 | 25(0808 | 25(0909
15 18220306015 SREELEKSHMIMS 24(0202))
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 24(0303 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0808| 25(0909
16 18220306016 SRUTHY S PILLAI 24(0202 ) 24(0404 ) | 25(0505 )
) ) ) ) ) )
25(0101 24(0303 24,5(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 25(0B08| 25(0909
17 18220306017 SWATHY JP 24(0202 ) 24(0404 )
) ) ) ) ) ) )
25(0101 24(0303 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808 | 25(090
24(0202 ) 24(0404 ) | 24(0505 )

18 18220306018  SYAMILI S
) ) ) )

S ] _, _ - 1 ‘ j
dwﬂmNmowomodwc_sZumwa_s_m_. 24(0101| 24(0202) 24(0303| 24(0404 ) | 24.5(0505 48(0606| 24(0707 25(0808| 25(0909




Code
0101

0202
0303
0404
0505

0707
0808

Subjects
Subject
Knowledge and Curriculum: Philosophical and sociological Perspectives(01 )
Developmental Perspectives of the Learner(02 )
Technology and Communication in Education(03 )
Theoretical Base of Physical Science Education(04 )
Pedagogic Content Knowledge Analysis: Physical Science(05 )
Yoga, Health & Physical Education(06 )
Art & Aesthetics Education(07 )
School Induction Programme, Observation of model lessons(2 nos. ) and reporting(08 )

Vocational/Work Education, Field Trip - Physical Science(09 )

Sree Narayana Training College

Nedunganda
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g College

S
Course BEd Social Science ( 169 ) &%
coll R &85
ollege Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 ) g pa 5
R RY
Exam Code 16919102 Scheme 2019 S E=
Sem 1 Exam Month/Year 8/2021 W
Candidate ._m
# Code Name of the Student 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Signature @
, 23(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707| 24(0808| 25(0909
1 | 16920306001 | ATHIRAT S 24(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
23(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707| 23(0808| 25(0909

2 | 16920306002 | ATHIRAV S 23(0202)
| ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

|

m 25(0101| 23.5(0202 24(0303 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 24(0808 | 25(0909
3 | 16920306003 | DEVIAPARNA J S
;, ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606 24(0707| 24(0808| 25(0909

4 | 16920306004 GREESHMAMG
W ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

25(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808 25(0909

5 | 16920306005 | JAYALAKSHMI A NAIR 24(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

. — —1

24(0101| 23.5(0202 24(0303| 24(0404 | 24(0505 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808 25(0909

6 | 16920306006 KAVYA.S.KUMAR
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

24(0101| 23.5(0202 24(0303| 24(0404 24(0505| 48(0606 24(0707| 24(0808 25(0909

7 ﬁ 16920306007 | MANASIR T

— | -
8 | 16920306008 | MOHAMMED HARIS T 24(0101

24(0202) 24(0303| 24(0404 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 24(0808| 25(0909




I R B ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
" 24(0101/ 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404 | 24(0 808 ‘
9 ﬁ_mmmowomoow NIMISHIA VLAYAN ( ( ( (0505 | 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808 | 25(0909
| ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
|
H 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404 | 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(07
10 | 16920306010 | REMYA R ! ( ( ( (0707 | 23(0808| 25(0909
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
|
ﬁ 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606 24(0707 | 24(0808 25(0909
11 | 16920306011 | SANGEETHA P
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 23(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808 25(0909
12 | 16920306012 | SHEENA MOL S B 23(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
& 25(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808 25(0909
13 | 16820306013 | SILPAV R 24(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
m 24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808 25(0909
14 | 16920306014 | SINIO 23(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
_ 25(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 | 48(0606| 24(0707 24(0808| 25(0909
15 16920306015 | SOORYA A 23(0202)
W ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
S I R |
W 25(0101 | 23.5(0202 24(0303| 24(0404 24(0505| 48(0606| 24(0707 | 24(0808| 25(0909
16 16920306016 SRUTHY S
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
I
24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606 24(0707 | 23(0808| 25(0909
17 | 16920306017 SUBHIB 23(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
[ B I N I A
| 24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 48(0606 24(0707| 24(0808| 25(0909
18 | 16920306018 | VINEETHA VIJAYAN 23(0202)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
|

Subjects

Code Subject

(-4

ana Tralning Colleg

Nedunganda

Sree Naray




ry
~ €

~
Co/

0101 Knowledge and Curriculum: Philosophical and sociological Perspectives(01 )
)

o
S

0202 Developmental Perspectives of the Learner(02 ) - ; =
0303 Technology and Communication in Education(03 ) M m .
0404 Theoretical Base of Social Science Education(04 ) = ; m m
0505 Pedagogic Content Knowledge Analysis: Social Science(05 ) )\ ‘ m =
0606 Yoga, Health & Physical Education(06 ) m
0707 Art & Aesthetics Education(07 ) m

0808 School Induction Programme, Observation of model lessons(2 nos. ) and reporting(08 )

0909 Vocational/Work Education, Field Trip - Social Science(09 )




INTERNAL ASSESSMENT OF STUDENTS IN SEMESTER 2

" principal

Sree Narayan?

College

Training
A1

Nedamg=T




Je

.x
3
QO
Course BEd English ( 165 ) g
= E3R
College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 ) R
O b
S =3
Exam Code 16519202 Scheme 2019 R
N .2
Sem 2 Exam Month/Year ~ 11/2021 \ g
G
Candidate =
Name of the Student 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 Signature .
Code &
B @
24(030319| 23(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
16520306001 = ABHIRAMI S 23(010119 ) | 23(020219 )
) ) ) ) ) )
24(030319| 23(040419| 24(050519| 48(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
16520306002 AISWARYA RANIR S 23(010119 ) | 23(020219 )
) ) ) ) ) )
23.5(020219| 24(030319| 24(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
16520306003 ANJANA SUJI 23(010119)
) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(030319| 23(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819)
16520306004 APARNA B J 23(010119 ) | 23(020219 )
) ) ) ) ) )
24(030319| 24(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
16520306005 ATHIRA JAYAKUMAR 24(010119 )| 23(020219)
) ) ) ) ) )
23.5(020219| 24(030319| 24(040419| 24(050519| 48(060619| 49(070719 mzomomi
16520306006 AVANI S K 23(010119) |
) ) ) ) ) ) ;v
,, 24(030319| 24(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719 mzomom 9|
16520306007  AVANIV R | 23(010119 ) | 23(020219 ) _ .
. ) ) ) ) )
| 4 " _— |
| 20(030319| 20(040419| 20(050519| 47(060619| 49(070719 2883
16520306008 D DEEPTHI BABU aado:o; 19(020219 ) |
) ) ) ) ) )




|
9 |1
’# 6520306009 | INDUJA AL 24(010119 ) | 23.5(020219| 24(030319| 23(040419| 24(050519 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
k)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) by
I p P i — &
22.5(020219| 24(030319| 24(040419| 24(050519| 49 060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
10 —,,_mmmowomo,_o JULIYA JOSEPH 24(010119) A A A ‘ w dﬂa =
[ = T
,H B B ) ) ) ) ) ) ) \=5%
[ .U..‘ = Y
, 21.5(020219| 24(030319| 23(040419| 24(050519 48(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819 Mw b M
11 | 16520306011 | KARTHIKA S 22(010119) . © M =1
)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) I\ § 2
S
,W 23.5(020219| 24(030319| 24(040419 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719 24(080819 =,
12 | 16520306012 | KAVYAD S 24(010119) P
| ) ) ) ) ) ) ) &
| 24(030319| 24(040419 24(050519| 48(060619 49(070719| 24(080819
13 | 16520306013 ,F_Ammm._‘I>Z>mm 23(010119 )| 23(020219)
% ) ) ) ) ) )
|
W 23.5(020219| 24(030319 23(040419| 24(050519 49(060619| 49(070719 24(080819
14 16520306014 | MEENU MJ 24(010119)
W ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(030319| 24(040419 23(050519| 48(060619 49(070719| 24(080819
15 16520306015 | MIDHILA SR 23(010119 ) | 23(020219)
) ) ) ) ) )
24(030319| 24(040419 24(050519| 49(060619 49(070719| 24(080819
16 | 16520306016 HZ_X_.—.I>W 23(010119) 23(020219)
| ) ) ) ) ) )
[ 22.5(020219 24(030319| 24(040419 24(050519| 49(060619 49(070719| 24(080819
17 | 16520306017 | NIMISHA S 24(010119)
) ) ) ) ) ) )
23.5(020219 24(030319 24(040419 24(050519| 49(060619 49(070719 24(080819|
18 16520306018 , RESHMA A S 24(010119)
; ) ) ) ) ) ) )
, 23.5(020219 24(030319 23(040419 24(050519 48(060619 49(070719 24(080819
19 16520306019 | RESHMA R B 23(010119)
) ) ) ) ) )
)
| 23.5(020219 24(030318 24(040419| 23(050519 48(060619 49(070719 24(080819
20 | 16520306020 @ SILPA VIJAYAN 23(010119) v )
) ) ) ) )
o | R P I E—




21 | 16520306021 | SREELEKSHMI J _

23.5(010119| 23(020219 ) | 24(030319

24(040419| 24(050519| 49(080619| 49(070719| 24(080819

L ) ) ) ) ) ) )
P | —— 20010119)| 230020219 24(030319| 24(040419 maa&m_ww‘&aaoﬂ‘u a‘c“ﬁwowojm‘ Na\amoo,diw I
) ) ) ) ) )
Subjects

Code Subject

010119 Education in Indian Society(01 )

020219 Perspectives of Learning and Teaching(02 )

030319 Assessment in Education(03 )

040419 Curriculum and Resources in Digital Era: English Education(04 )

050519 Techno-Pedagogic Content Knowledge Analysis: English(05 )

060619 Discussion, Demonstration, Field Trip/Education Tour, Micro-teaching(06 )

070719 Health & Physical Education(07 )

080819

Art Education & Theatre Practice(08 )

- =

pal

Princi

.

rayana Training Col

lege

Sree Na

T4

Nedungoi




¥
S
| s
Course BEd Malayalam ( 168 ) N E L
a0
Y T o :4.4.
College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 ) = .m T.. &
Exam Code & &
16819202 Scheme 2019 AR
S o
em 2 Exam Month/Year  11/2021 3
| Candidate m
# | Name of the Student 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 Signature ®
Code
, 24(010119| 21(020219 20(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
1 | 16820306001 | ABHINAM C 23(030319) .
, ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(010119| 23(020219 24(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819 &
2 | 16820306002 | ANUJAB S 23(030319) \ 4
) ) ) ) ) ) ) \
; 24(010119{ 23(020219 24(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
3 | 16820306003 | ARCHANA DEVI A 24(030319)

24(010119| 24(020219| 23.5(030319 24(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619 49(070719| 24(080819
4 | 16820306004 | ARYAV S

,
|
v

24(010119 24(020219 24(040419 24(050519 49(060619 49(070719 24(080819
5 16820306005 ‘ ASWANY PRASANNAN 23(030319)
M ) ) ) ) ) ) )
_ 24(010119 22(020219 24(040419 24(050519 49(060619 49(070719 24(080819
6 16820306006 v ASWATHY K S 23(030319)
% ) ) ) ) ) ) )
, [ I E— - I S
| 24(010119 N&AONONA 9 24(04041 9| 24(05051 9| 49(060619 49(07071 9 N&Aomomi 9
7 16820306007 , ASWATHY TG 24(030319)

) ) ) ) ) ) )

% 24(010119| 24(020218 23.5(030319| 24(040419 24(050519| 49(060619 49(070719| 24(080819

8 | 16820306008 | ATHIRA R
| | ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )




9 | 16820306009 | KARTHIKA NV | 24(010119| 23(020219| 23(030319 ) | 24(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819 &
M =
)
) ) ) ) ) ) ) S
B ) N I R R IR SN N S E— = : e
24(010119| 22(020219 24(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819 \ g e
10 | 16820306010 | LIYAJ 23(030319) A 3 zn G
) ) ) ) ) ) ) T e
—_ —— - — ‘ — — — ¥ S .=
, 24(010119| 23(020219 24(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819 ,,, nm &2
11 | 16820306011 | REVATHY A 24(030319) , k.=
, ) ) ) ) ) ) ) .m
- - 2,
24(010119| 22(020219 24(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819 o
12 | 16820306012 | SOUMYA MOHAN 23(030319) w
) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(010119| 23(020219 24(040419| 24(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
13 | 16820306013 SREEKUTTY SR 23(030319)
) ) ) ) ) ) )
Subjects
Code Subject
010119 Education in Indian Society(01 )

020219 Perspectives of Learning and Teaching(02 )

030319 Assessment in Education(03 )

040419 Curriculum and Resources in Digital Era: Malayalam Education(04 )
050519 Techno-Pedagogic Content Knowledge Analysis: Malayalam(05 )

060619 Discussion, Demonstration, Field Trip/Education Tour, Micro-teaching(06 )
070719 Health & Physical Education(07 )

080819 Art Education & Theatre Practice(08 )



(

Course BEd Mathematics ( 180 )
College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 )
Exam Code 18019202 Scheme 2019
Sem 2 Exam Month/Year  11/2021
‘ Candidate
# Name of the Student 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 Signature
, Code
, 23(010119 24(030319| 22(040419| 23(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
1 | 18020306001 | AKASHD S 22(020219)
, ) ) ) ) ) ) )
_ 24(010119| 23.5(020219| 24(030319| 23(040419| 25(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
2 | 18020306002 | AKSHARA JYOTHY
” ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
” 19(010119 20(030319| 20(040419| 20(050519| 50(060619( 49(070719| 24(080819
3 | 18020306003 | ANILA RAJU 19(020219)
m ) ) ) ) ) ) )
22(010119 24(030319| 25(040419| 25(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719 24(080819
4 | 18020306004 | ANJANA R 22(020219)
) ) ) ) ) ) )
% 22(010119| 21.5(020219| 24(030319| 22(040419| 23(050519| 50(060619 49(070719| 24(080819
5 | 18020306005 | ANJANA VENU S
, ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
, 23(010119 24(030319| 24(040419| 25(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
6 | 18020306007  HARITHA S 23(020219)
) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(010119 24(030319| 25(040419| 25(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
7 | 18020306008  KARTHIKA N S 23(020219)
) ) ) ) ) ) )
23(010119| 23.5(020219| 24(030319| 25(040419| 25(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
8 18020306009 | NAYANA P G
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

Principal

llege

7 Co,

inin

myana Tra

2e N2

T




9 | 18020306010 | SAJIN DEV S 23(010119| 23(020219 ) | 24(030319| 25(040419 24(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819 s
, =
_ ) ) 3
| ‘ : | R N N Yol ) o 3
| 23(010119| 23.5(020219| 24(030319| 25(040419| 25(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819 M
10 | 18020306011 7mmcq1..m>m>zx>z = &
A ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) & C
| - U N I R A— I : m B
, 23(010119 24(030319| 24(040419| 24(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719 24(080819 " 8
11 | 18020306012 ‘Em_w>m><vm>m>o 23(020219) & g
” [ ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ©
! W I — M
, 24(010119| 23.5(020219| 24(030319| 25(040419| 25(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719 24(080819 o
12 | 18020306013 | VINEESHA V N .m
, ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
Subjects
Code Subject
010119 Education in Indian Society(01 )
020219 Perspectives of Learning and Teaching(02 )
030319 Assessment in Education(03 )
040419 Curriculum and Resources in Digital Era: Mathematics Education(04 )
050519 Techno-Pedagogic Content Knowledge Analysis: Mathematics(05 )
060619 Discussion, Demonstration, Field Trip/Education Tour, Micro-teaching(06 )
070719 Health & Physical Education(07 )
080819

Art Education & Theatre Practice(08 )



apna Training College

3
a S
Course BEd Natural Science ( 181) TE%
2 g
3
College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 ) mr .w
| £
Exam Code 18119202 Scheme 2019 "\ B
o
Sem 2 Exam Month/Year  11/2021 m
Candidate ﬁ m
# Name of the Student 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 Signature
Code
24(010119| 24(020219 24.5(040419| 24.5(050519| 50(060619 49(070719| 24(080819
1 | 18120306001 | AKHILA R U 23(030319)
) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(010119| 24(020219 24.5(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
2 18120306002 AMRITHA S 24(030319 ) | 25(040419))
) ) ) ) ) )
24(010119| 24(020219| 23.5(030319| 24.5(040419| 23.5(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
3 18120306003 AMRUTHAPRAKASH T
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )

24(010119| 23(020219 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(08081 ww
4 18120306004 ANAGHARAJRS 23(030319 ) | 24(040419 ) | 23(050519) |
) ) ) ) ) |
24(010119| 24(020219 24.5(040419 50(060619 49(070719 | 24(080819 *
5 18120306005 ARYAAS 24(030319) 24(050519)
) ) ) ) ) ﬁ ) |
24(010119| 23(020219 23.5(040419 49(060619 &QAONON_L mﬁomomdﬂ
6 18120306006 ASHAC 23(030319 ) 24(050519) _ [
) ) ) ) y
24(010119| 23(020219 23.5(050519| 50(060619 | 49(070719| 24(080819
7 18120306007 ATHULYA.S 23(030319 ) | 24(040419 )
) ) ) ) y |
24(010119| 24(020219 24.5(050519( 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
8 18120306008 BINIBS mwaououiov 25(040419 )
[ ) ) ) ) ) )




9 18120306009 ' DIVYASREE S WNAAOA_oio 24(020219| 24(030319 ) | 25(040419 ) | 24.5(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819

A T Y oy )y ) _|

<
b
)
AL L Y N (L LA N il g
Fﬁos:o 24(020219 23.5(050519| 50(060619 49(070719| 24(080819 S ¢
10 18120306010 | JEEVA J _ 24(030319) | 25(040419 ) S
C) ) ) ) ) ) 5
§ | S — PR
- — e — - - — — - - — = — m b
24(010119| 23(020219 23.5(040419 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819 &
11 18120306011 A MEENU SUBHASH 23(030319) 24(050519 ) m
) ) ) ) ) ) =
— — - — — — - ~ o —— — — e ——————————————————————— - — i ﬂw
24(010119| 23(020219 24.5(040419| 23.5(050519| 50(060619 | 49(070719 | 24(080819| @
12 18120306012  PRESTA P 24(030319) ,,
) ) ) ) ) ) ) _
24(010119| 24(020219 50(060619/ 49(070719 mzomomi
13 18120306013 RESMLLR 24(030319 ) | 25(040419 ) | 24(050519 ) , A ”
) ) R A T R /4
| | | , i
24(010119| 24(020219 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819| f
14 18120306014 SUMITH S 23(030319 ) | 24(040419 ) | 24(050519 ) w R
, ) ) ) w ) m )
t e m_ ,
24(010119| 23(020219 23.5(050519| 49(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
| 15 18120306015 SURABHI SURESH 23(030319 ) | 24(040419 )
“ ) ) ) ) ) )
, _ ﬁ
Subjects
Code Subject
010118 Education in Indian Society(01 )
020218 Perspectives of Learning and Teaching(02 )
030319 Assessment in Education(03 )
040418 Curriculum and Resources in Digital Era: Natural Science Education(04 )
050519 Techno-Pedagogic Content Knowledge Analysis: Natural Science(05 )
060619 Discussion, Demonstration, Field Trip/Education Tour, Micro-teaching(06 )
070719 Health & Physical Education(07 )

080819 Art Education & Theatre Practice(08 )



Course BEd Physical Science ( 182)

College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 )
Exam Code 18219202 Scheme 2019
d
Sem 2 Exam Month/Year  11/2021 S
L)
Candidate | 3
# Name of the Student 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 Signature (D)
Code
23.5(020219| 24(030319 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
1 18220306001 AISWARYA PRASAD 24(010119) 25(040419 ) | 25(050519 )
) ) ) ) )
22.5(010119 24(030319| 24.5(040419 50(060619| 49(070719 mxomomaw
2 18220306003 AISWARYAT 23(020219 ) 24(050519) W
) ) ) ) ) )
23.5(020219| 24(030319| 24.5(040419| 24.5(050519| 50(060613| 49(070719| 24(080819
3 18220306004 AKSHAYA K 24(010119) ,
) ) ) ) ) ) )
23.5(020219| 24(030319 24.5(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719 24(080819
4 18220306005 APARNA B 24(010119) 24(040419) m
) ) ) ) ) )
23.5(020219| 24(030319 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
5 18220306006 DARSANA PRAKASH L 24(010119) 24(040419 ) | 24(050519) W
) ) , ) ) )
|
S [ _ B - i
w 24(030319 50(060619 %Aoqojmm 24(080819|
6 18220306007 DHANYA B | 23(010119 ) | 23(020219 ) 24(040419 ) | 24(050519) m
_ ) ) ) )
, 23.5(020219| 24(030319| 24.5(040419 50(060619] 49(070719| 24(080819
7 18220306008 DILEESH S | 23(010119) 24(050519 ) ” W
) ) ) . ) ) )
, 24(030319 *moamoma amaqojmm mﬁomomi
8 | 18220306009 DIPIN R | 23(010119 ) | 23(020219 ) 24(040419 )| 24(050519) | 7
| ) ) ) [ )
| | | S——




9 | 18220306010 | GOPIKA.V 23(010119 ) | 23.5(020219| 24(030319| 24.5(040419| 24(050519 ) | 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819

| |

| | ) ) ) ) ) )

|
|

ng College

i
anda

, 22.5(010119| 21.5(020219 24(030319 | 23.5(040419| 23.5(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719

24(080819

— bl
q
10 | 18220306011 | MEGHA S 8 m. <y
(3} o
) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) & 2.5
a - § S I R R S S 7 = = 3
& e WV
24(030319 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819 ‘ B, &
11 | 18220306012 | MIDHUN M.L 23(010119) | 23(020219) 24(040419 )| 24(050519)| - m
) ) ) ) =
‘ ‘ — S
24(030319 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819 &
12 | 18220306013  POOJA J B 23(010119) | 23(020219 ) 24(040419 ) | 24(050519)
) ) ) )
22.5(010119| 23.5(020219| 24(030319 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
13 18220306014 RESHMAG S 24(040419 ) | 24(050519)

23.5(020219| 24(030319| 24.5(040419| 24.5(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719 24(080819

14 18220306015 SREELEKSHMIM S 23(010119)
) ) ) ) ) ) )
i £ :
ISy
23.5(020219| 24(030319| 24.5(040419| 24.5(050519| 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819 /,/f.m.mﬂ\ =
15 18220306016 SRUTHY S PILLAI 24(010119)
) ) ) ) ) ) )
23.5(020219| 24(030319 50(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
16 18220306017 SWATHY JP 24(010119) 24(040419 ) | 25(050519 ) |
) ) ) ) )
1 ﬂ
23.5(020219| 24(030319 24.5(050519| 50(060619 49(070719 m.:omom@
17 18220306018 SYAMILI S | 24(010119) 25(040419) W

|

,

| ) ) ) ) Yo
- 1

23.5(020219| 24(030319| 24.5(040419| 24.5(050519| 50(060619 49(070719| 24(080819|

,,
18 18220306019 UMALEKSHMIS L w 24(010119)

| ) ) ) ) ) o
Subjects
Code Subject
010119 Education in Indian Society(01 )

020219 Perspectives of Learning and Teaching(02 )



030319
040419
050519
060619
070719
080819

Assessment in Education(03 )

Curriculum and Resources in Digital Era: Physical Science Education(04 )
Techno-Pedagogic Content Knowledge Analysis: Physical Science(05 )
Discussion, Demonstration, Field Trip/Education Tour, Micro-teaching(06 )
Health & Physical Education(07 )

Art Education & Theatre Practice(08 )
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College

Final List -
| 8=
\ 3§ ¢
e R
Course BEd Social Science ( 169 ) S e &
8oy 3
College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 ) < g m
==
Exam Code 16919202 Scheme 2019 m
=
Sem 2 Exam Month/Year  11/2021 L
| 5
Candidate |
# , Name of the Student 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 Signature
Code [
A 24(010119| 23(020219| 23(030319| 23.5(040419| 23.5(050519 49(070719| 24(080819
1 | 16920306001 | ATHIRAT S 48(060619 )
,A ) ) ) ) ) ) )
V 19(010119| 20(020219| 19(030319 49(070719| 24(080819
2 | 16920306002 | ATHIRAV S 20(040419 ) | 20(050519 ) | 45(060619 )
W ) ) ) ) )
W 24(010119| 23(020219| 23(030319 48.5(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
3 16920306003  DEVIAPARNAJ S 24(040419 ) | 24(050519 )
) ) ) ) ) )
24(010119| 23(020219| 23(030319 48.5(060619| 49(070719| 24(080819
4 | 16920306004 GREESHMA M G 24(040419 ) | 24(050519 )
) ) ) ) ) )
24(010119| 24(020219| 24(030319 49(070719| 24(080819
5 16920306005 JAYALAKSHMI A NAIR 24(040419 ) | 24(050519 ) | 48(060619 )
) ) ) ) )
24(010119| 22(020219 19(030319| 23.5(040419 49(070719| 24(080819
6 16920306006 KAVYA.S.KUMAR 24(050519 ) | 48(060619 )
) ) ) ) ) )
24(010119| 23(020219| 23(030319 23.5(050519 49(070719| 24(080819
7 | 16920306007 MANASIR T 24(040419 ) 48(060619 )
, ) ) ) ) ) )
24(010119| 23(020219| 23(030319 23.5(050519 49(070719| 24(080819
8 | 16920306008 MOHAMMED HARIS T 24(040419) 48(060619 )
, ) ) ) ) ) )
| | - - —1 - T —




|
9 |1 6920306009 | NIMISHA VIJAYAN 24(010119 23(020219 23(030319 23(040419 ) | 23.5(05051 9| 48.5(060619| 49(070719 24(080819
_
| ) ) ) ) ) ) )
L o B D R B R , o
_ 24(010119| 22(020219 23(030319| 23.5(040419 23.5(050519 47.5(080619| 49(070719 24(080819
10 | 16920306010 | REMYA R
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
- ] o .
” 24(010119| 21 (020219 23(030319 23.5(050519 49(070719 24(080819
11 | 16920306011 | SANGEETHA P 23(040419) 48(060619 )
) ) ) ) ) )
, | 24(010119 22(020219 23(030319 48.5(060619 49(070719 24(080819
12 | 16920306012 | SHEENA MOL S B 24(040419) 24(050519)
) ) ) ) ) )
| 24(010119 23(020219| 1 9(030319 23.5(040419 49(070719| 24(08081 9
13 | 16920306013 | SILPAV R 24(050519 ) 48(060619 )
| ) ) ) ) ) ) \
| 24(010119 22(020219 23(030319 23.5(040419 49(070719 24(080819 Aﬂ
14 | 16920306014 ‘ SINIO 20(050519 ) | 48(060619) i
| ) ) ) ) ) )
m 24(010119 22(020219 23(030319 23.5(040419 49(070719 24(080819
15 | 16920306015 | SOORYA A 24(050519 ) | 48(060619)
) ) ) ) ) )
| 24010119 24(020219 23(030319 23.5(040419 23.5(050519 47.5(060619 49(070719 24(080819
16 | 16920306016 SRUTHY S
) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(010119 21(020219 23(03031 9| 23.5(040419 ) 47.5(060619 49(070719 24(080819
17 16920306017 SUBHI B 20(050519)
) ) ) ) ) ) )
24(010119 22(020219 23(030319 23.5(040419 23.5(050519 49(070719 24(080819
18 16920306018  VINEETHA VIJAYAN 48(060619)
) ) ) ) ) ) )

Subjects

Code Su
010119

020219

bject

Education in Indian Society(01)

Perspectives of Learning and Teaching(02 )

ning

9l
ral

iyana T

A ra

Sree Vs




030319
040419
050519
060619
070719
080819

Assessment in Education(03 )

Curriculum and Resources in Digital Era: Social Science Education(04 )
Techno-Pedagogic Content Knowledge >=m.<mmw” Social Science(05 )
Discussion, Demonstration, Field Trip/Education Tour, Micro-teaching(06 )
Health & Physical Education(07 )

Art Education & Theatre Practice(08 )
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INTERNAL ASSESSMENT OF STUDENTS IN SEMESTER 3




A Mark -

Fina

| List

Course BEd English ( 165)

College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 )

Exam
16519302 Scheme 2019
Code
Exam
Sem 3 6/2022
Month/Year
Candidate ‘,‘ Name of the | 1
| 01 02 03 04 05 06 ‘ 07 |Signature
Code Student ! i
i FES— . — ——— .
% 23(0101 23(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 {49(0707‘T
1116520306001, ABHIRAMI S 23(0202) 258(0606 )
) ) ) ) [ )
| AISWARYA 23(0101| 23.5(0202| 23(0303| 23(0404| 24(0505| 260.5(0606| 49(0707
2 16520306002 f
RANIR S ) ) ) ) ) ) ) 1
5 23(0101| 23.5(0202| 23(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707';
3 16520306003| ANJANA SUJI 262(0606 )
e‘ ) ) ) ) ) )
3 . 24(0101 23(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505| 259.5(0606 49(0707|
4 }15520306004 APARNA B J 24(0202)
g ) ) ) ) ) )
ATHIRA 24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
5 [16520306005 24(0202 ) 265(0606 )
, JAYAKUMAR ) ) ) ) )
J 23(0101 23(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
6 {16520306006 AVANI S K 23(0202) 260(0606 )
i ) ) ) ) )
|
24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
7 |16520306007| AVANI V R 24(0202 ) 264(0606 )
) ) ) ) )
DDEEPTHI | 23(0101| 23.5(0202| 23(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 49(0707
8 16520306008 257(0606 ) |
BABU ) ) ) ) ) ) i
23(0101| 23.5(0202| 23(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
9 (16520306009 INDUJA A L 259(0606 )
| ) ) ) ) ) )
| i
\ JULIYA 23(0101| 23.5(0202| 23(0303| 23(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
10/16520306010 260(0606 )
Z JOSEPH ) ) ) ) ) )
! 23(0101 23(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
11|16520306011| KARTHIKA S 23(0202) 261(0606 )
) ) ) ) )
23(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
12/16520306012| KAVYAD S 24(0202 ) 265(0606 )
) T ) )
Yy, ‘.\l‘ Y
| 7 1 NI

| pIN: 695307 |

‘\.
N

Sree Narayana

principal
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Nedunganda



| |
1316520306013| KEERTHANA S| 24(0101/ 24(0202 )| 23(0303| 24(0404, 25(0505‘i 261.5(0606} 49(0707‘
8 o) IR R R A A A ?
1 | ﬁ y . |

24(0101 23.5(0202| 23(0303 24(0404 24(0505) 2835(0606 49(0707|

14/16520306014 MEENUMJ | ! “ ‘ s
) ) Ly ) ) ) )
| | \ | |
( | | [
| 23(0101 23.5(0202| 23(0303’ 24(0404| 25(0505| 258.5(0606| 49(0707 |
1516520306015 MIDHLAS R | | | \
) i ) ) ) ) ) ‘ )
‘ | | [
23(0101 23.5(0202| 23(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 49(0707|
|
16 16520306016 NIKITHAB | 261(0606 ) }
[ ) ) ) ) ) )
| - ! |
' 230101 23(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 259.5(0606| 49(0707|
17 16520306017 NIMISHA S | 23(0202 ) ‘
[ ) ) ) ) ) )
| - S S S —
| 24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707@
18 16520306018 RESHMAAS | 24(0202 ) 267(0606 ) w
) ) ) ) )
I | |
23(0101/ 23.5(0202| 23(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 | 49(0707|
19 16520306019 RESHMA R B . 250(0606 ) i
) ) ) ) ) )
23(0101 23(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 49(0707
20 16520306020 SILPA VIJAYAN 23(0202 ) 259(0606 )
‘ ) ) ) ) )
| SREELEKSHMI| 24(0101 23(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
21/16520306021| 24(0202) 262(0606 )
J ) ) ) ) )
| SREENA 23(0101/ 23.5(0202( 23(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 49(0707
22 16520306022 262(0606 )
EPRASAN'IH ) ) ) ) ) )
Subjects
Code  Subject

0101 Developmental Perspectives in Education(01)

0202 Learner in the Educational Perspective(02 )

0303 Emerging Trends and Practices in English Education(03 )
0404  Art & Aesthetics Education(04 )

0505  Health & Physical Education(05 )

0606  School Internship Phase | - English(06 )

0707  Community Living Camp(07 )

v wanla
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Course BEd Malayalam ( 168 )

College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 )

Exam
16819302 Scheme 2019
Exam 6/2022
Sem 3
Month/Year
| [ |
Candidate Name of the | \ ‘ [
¥ o1 | 02 03 04 05 06 07 |Signature
Code  Student | | l
' 23(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 23(0505 ]45(0707‘
1 16820306001 ABHINAMC | 23(0202 ) 253(0606 ) ‘
L) ) ) ) )
— I I— SR I} |
| 23(0101 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404 23(0505 49(0707|
2 16820306002 ANUJABS | 252(0606 ) ‘
) ) ) ) ) )
—_— L
ARCHANA | 24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 49(0707|
3 16820306003 24(0202) 256(0606 ) »
DEVIA ) ) ) ) ) 1
24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 23(0505 49(0707,
4 16820306004 ARYAV 'S 24(0202) 252(0606 ) j>
) ) ) ) )
|
ASWANY | 23(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 262.5(0606 49(0707 |
5 16820306005 24(0202) i
PRASANNAN| ) ) ) ) ) )
ASWATHY K | 24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404 24(0505| 260.5(0606 49(0707{
6 16820306006 24(0202) ;
s ) ) ) ) ) )
| ASWATHY | 24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707}
7 16820306007 24(0202) 255(0606 ) :
TG ) ) ) ) )
‘ 24(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 260.5(0606| 49(0707
8 16820306008 ATHIRA R 24(0202)
‘ ) ) ) ) ) )
| KARTHIKA | 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303 24(0404| 24(0505 49(0707
9 16820306009 260(0606 )
NV ) ) ) ) ) )
23(0101 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 49(0707
10 16820306010 LIYA J 23(0202) 254(0606 )
] ) ) ) ) )
24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 49(0707
1116820306011 | REVATHY A 261(0606 )
l ‘ ) ) ) ) ) )
12[16820306012 SOUMYA | 23(0101| 23(0202 ) | 24(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 254(0606 ) | 49(0707|
| "
| I\

" principal

Grae Nararand
‘ Nedungaa

|

=

.

A i

Teaint

Il
PEA RS

ng ce

1



I

| SREEKUTTY | 23(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0303| 24(0404| 23(0505| 256.5(0606/ 49(0707 |
13[16820306013 ‘
|

1

SR ) ) ) ) ) )i)

Subjects
Code  Subject
0101  Developmental Perspectives in Education(01 )
0202 Leamner in the Educational Perspective(02 )
0303  Emerging Trends and Practices in Malayalam Education(03 )
0404  Art & Aesthetics Education(04 )
0505 Health & Physical Education(05 )
0606  School Internship Phase | - Malayalam(06 )
0707  Community Living Camp(07 )

principal
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Mark - Final List

Course BEd Mathematics ( 180 )

College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 )

18019302 Scheme 2019
ode
Exam
Sem 3 6/2022
Month/Year
; Candidate \ Name of the 1
# g 01 02 03 04 05 06 | 07 [Signature
| Code | Student ! j
e e a— i S ———— N ; ‘ !
, ‘ 23(0101 | 22.5(0202 20(0404| 25(0505| 225.5(0606 49(0707
118020306001/ AKASHD S 19(0303 ) '
] ) ) ) ) ) )
; 23(0101| 22.5(0202 24(0404| 24(0505 49(0707
218020306002 AKSHARA JYOTHY 24(0303) 253(0606 ) 1
i ) ) ) ) )

| 23(0101 23.5(0202| 23.5(0303 | 24(0404| 24(0505 244,5(0606 47(0707
3 '18020306003 ANILA RAJU

1 ) ) ) ) ) ) )

i 23(0101| 22.5(0202| 23.5(0303| 24(0404 24(05051 49(0707
4 18020306004 ANJANA R | 254(0606 ) |

1 ) ) ) ) ) )

{ 23(0101 24(0404| 24(0505 47(0707
5 18020306005| ANJANA VENU S 23(0202) | 22(0303 ) ﬂ 248(0606 )

. ) ) ) )

: !

; 23(0101 24.5(0303’( 24(0404| 24(0505 49(0707
6 [18020306007| HARITHA S 23(0202) ; 248(0606 )

g ) ) ) ) )

; ‘ "

24(0101| 23.5(0202 24.5(0303} 24(0404| 24(0505| 258.5(0606| 49(0707
7 /18020306008 | KARTHIKA N S i ;

1 | |

? ) ) ) ) ) ) )

5 24(0101| 23.5(0202 24(0404| 24(0505| 261.5(0606/ 49(0707 |
8 (18020306009| NAYANA P G 25(0303 ) i |
{ ) ) ) ) ) )
. ! |
' 23(0101| 22.5(0202| 23.5(0303 24(0404, 24(0505| 143(0707?
9 ‘itsozososow SAJINDEV S ' { 252(0606 ) f

. ) ) ) ) 1) D
— N

‘ 23(0101 24.5(0303| 23(0404| 25(0505 49(0707‘}
10{18020306011| SRUTHI.SASANKAN 24(0202) 258(0606 ) | ;

1 ! ) ) ) ) )

t |

T 0 | '

‘ lTHRISARAV 23(0101| 23.5(0202 24(0404| 25(0505 | 49(0707 |
1" Iwozososmz} 25(0303 ) 262(0606 ) ﬁ

| | PRASAD ) ) ) ) )

[ l : ]

\ |

|

23(0101| 23.5(0202| 24.5(0303| 24(0404 24(0505| 258.5(0606i 49(0707
)

L
12{1802030(;013?I VINEESHA V N
‘ !‘

| |

Principal .
Jlest
Coans *yvar- ""'r"].'!ilf;‘; Colice




Code
0101

0202
0303
0404
0505
0606
0707

Subjects
Subject

Developmental Perspectives in Education(01 )

Leamer in the Educational Perspective(02 )

Emerging Trends and Practices in Mathematics Education(03 )
Art & Aesthetics Education(04 )

Health & Physical Education(05 )

School Internship Phase | - Mathematics(06 )

Community Living Camp(07 )




f

- A

A

Mark - Final List
Course BEd Natural Science ( 181 )
College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 )
Exam
18119302 Scheme 2019
ode
Exam 6/2022
Sem 3
Month/Year
l 1
Candidate Name of the l | .
| andice 01 02 03 04 05 ' 06 | 07 signature
Student E
——— | |
23(0101 24(0404/ 25(0505/ 262.5(0606| 49(0707
118120306001| AKHILA R U 23(0202 )| 24(0303 )
) ) ) ) ) i
24(0101 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
2 (18120306002| AMRITHA S 24(0202) | 25(0303 ) 261(0606 )
) ) ) )
AMRUTHAPRAKASH| 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24.5(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
3 (18120306003 255(0606 )
T ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101 | 22.5(0303| 23(0404| 25(0505| 251.5(0606| 49(0707
4 {18120306004| ANAGHA RAJR S 23(0202 ) ,
) o ) ) )
[ [
24(0101| 23.5(0202| 23(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
5 [18120306005| ARYA A S \ 25(0303 ) ‘ 263(0606 )
) ) ) ) )
23(0101 23.5(0202\ 22.5(0303| 23(0404| 24(0505 49(0707
6 [18120306006/ ASHA C ‘ ~ 256(0606 )
) | ) ) ) )
23(0101 }22.5(0303 23(0404| 25(0505 49(0707|
7 [18120306007| ATHULYA.S 23(0202)| 260(0606 )
) L) ) ) )
24(0101 23(0404| 25(0505 49(0707%
8 [18120306008| BINIB S 24(0202 )| 23(0303 ) 254(0606 ) ;
) ) ) )
i
24(0101 23(0404| 25(0505 47(0707,
9 |18120306009| DIVYASREE S 24(0202 )| 25(0303 ) 264(0606 ) | _
) ) ) )
‘_‘g —
24(0101 23.5(0303 23(0404| 25(0505| 257.5(0606 49(0707!
10/18120306010| JEEVA J 24(0202 ) ‘
) ) ) ) ) ) |
[ .'
24(0101 22.5(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505| 252.5(0606| 49(0707
11/18120306011 | MEENU SUBHASH 23(0202) * 1
) ) ) ) ) ‘ )
— i ,
24(0101 255.5(0606| 48(0707
12/18120306012| PRESTA P 1
‘ ) ) )

Sree Na

Principal
rayara Tral

Ipl’f“" Co

100
1es



|

14

1318120306013

18120306014

15

|

RESMLI.R

SUMITH S

18120306015

SURABHI SURESH

24(0101

)

24(0101

)
24(0101

)

23(0202)

24(0202)

24(0202)

24(0303 )

23.5(0303

)

23(0404
)

24(0404

)

25(0505

)

256.5(0606( 49(0707 f

) ) \

25(0505

)

| 49(0707
253(0606 ) |
[ )

|

22.5(0303

)

24(0404

)

24(0505

)

49(0707

252(0606 )

)

Code
0101
0202
0303
0404
0505
0606
0707

Subjects
Subject

Developmental Perspectives in Education(01 )

Learner in the Educational Perspective(02 )

Emerging Trends and Practices in Natural Science Education(03 )

Art & Aesthetics Education(04 )

Health & Physical Education(05 )

School Internship Phase | - Natural Science(06 )

Community Living Camp(07 )

Principal
Sree Narayana Tralning Coll

ege



CA Mark - Final List

Course BEd Physical Science ( 182 )

College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 )

18219302 Scheme 2019
Code
Exam
Sem 3 6/2022
Month/Year
Candidate = Name of the "
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 i'Signature
Code Student [
) - 1 - I - - 7
AISWARYA | 24(0101 24.5(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 259.5(06.06I 49(°7°7i
1 18220306001 24(0202)
PRASAD ) ) ) ) )

23(0101 21.5(0202| 23.5(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505| 263.5(0606| 48(0707|
2 18220306003 AISWARYA T

) ) ) ) ) ) )

|
24(0101 24(0404| 25(0505| 260.5(0606| 49(0707
3 18220306004 AKSHAYA K 24(0202) | 24(0303 ) ;
) ) ) ) )
24(0101| 23.5(0202 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
4 18220306005 APARNA B 24(0303 ) 261(0606 )
) ) ) ) )
| DARSANA 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 23.5(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
5 18220306006 263(0606 )
PRAKASH L ) ) ) ) ) )
24(0101| 23.5(0202 24(0404| 24(0505| 257.5(0606| 49(0707
6 18220306007 DHANYA B 24(0303)
) ) ' ) ) ) )
23(0101 24(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
7 18220306008 DILEESH S 23(0202 )| 24(0303 ) 263(0606 )

) ) ) )

23(0101| 23.5(0202| 23.5(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505( 260.5(0606| 49(0707
8 18220306009 DIPINR

) ) ) ) ) ) )

|
[

23(0101| 23.5(0202| 24.5(0303| 23(0404 25(0505| 262.5(0606| 49(0707|
9 18220306010, GOPIKA.V |

) ) ) ) ) ) )

i S

\ 23(0101 24,5(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 47(0707
10/18220306011| MEGHA S 24(0202) 263(0606 )
i ? ) ) ) ) )
‘ ‘ 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24.5(0303| 23(0404| 25(0505 49(0707
1 }18220306012} MIDHUN M.L 260(0606 )
} [ ) ) ) ) ) )
x } i !
| 23(0101 23(0404| 25(0505| 260.5(0606| 49(0707
12{18220306013 POOJA J B 23(0202)| 24
: | ) o ) ) )

o i

T

W
1|15 A
—=
Principal
Sree Narayana Training College

,

T




| |
)

|

1
13{18220306014! RESHMAG S l 24(0101

| | | |
23.5(0202‘ 24.5(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505, 264(0606 )| 49(0707
{ |

a
|

)

\
|
{
|
|

)

| {
) L)

s —— 1
1 SREELEKSHMI| 24(0101| 23.5(0202| 24(0404| 25(0505, 257.5(0606 49(070711
14/18220306015 ’ 24(0303)| ‘ ‘
: (Ms ‘ ) ) ) ) ) )
{ | S - —
; ) | |
' | SRUTHY S !24(0101 23.5(0202| 23.5(0303| 24(0404| 25(0505 | 49(0707
15/18220306016 ; 261(0606 ) | ‘
‘ | PILLAI ' ) ) ) ) ) )
| S . 4 _
‘ | ;
\ 23(0101 24(0404| 25(0505 45(0707|
16 13220306017\ SWATHY J P 24(0202)| 24(0303 ) 261(0606 ) | ,
5 ) ) ) ) 1
: 24(0101 24.5(0303| 24(0404, 24(0505) 49(0707|
17 18220306018 SYAMILI S 24(0202) i 264(0606 ) f
i ) ) ) ) | [ )
= — _
EUMALEKSHMI 23(0101| 23.5(0202| 23.5(0303| 24(0404| 24(0505 257.5(0606 | 49(0707|
18/18220306019) @ [
fISL ) ) ) ) )| ) [ )
] |
Subjects

Code  Subject

0101 Developmental Perspectives in Education(01 )

0202 Leamer in the Educational Perspective(02 )

0303

0404 Art & Aesthetics Education(04 )

0505 Health & Physical Education(05 )

Emerging Trends and Practices in Physical Science Education(03 )

0606 School Internship Phase | - Physical Science(06 )

0707  Community Living Camp(07 )

~ Principal
Srce Narayana Training College
7 777 v
Nedunganda



CA Mark - Fir

val List

Course BEd Social Science ( 169 )

College Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda Thiruvananthapuram( 306 )

16919302 Scheme 2019
ode
Exam 6/2022
Sem 3
Month/Year
: ) ‘
| idate | Name of the ‘
g | Condidate | 01 02 | 03 | 04 | o5 06 | 07 signature
Code |  Student 5 ;
‘ SR R | R
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